












ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pilot Study 238 days Wed 4/12/06 Fri 3/9/07

2 Coordination and Setup 29 days Wed 4/12/06 Mon 5/22/06

3 Pilot Study Workplan Review & Approval 27 days Wed 4/12/06 Thu 5/18/06

4 DEQ Review/Approval 5 wks Wed 4/12/06 Tue 5/16/06

5 Preliminary Review Meeting 1 day Mon 4/24/06 Mon 4/24/06

6 Review Meeting 1 day Thu 5/18/06 Thu 5/18/06

7 UIC Registration 4 wks Wed 4/12/06 Tue 5/9/06

8 OWRD Notification 4 wks Wed 4/12/06 Tue 5/9/06

9 Order KB-1 3 wks Tue 5/2/06 Mon 5/22/06

10 Order EHC 3 wks Tue 5/2/06 Mon 5/22/06

11 Field Implementation 35 days Tue 5/30/06 Mon 7/17/06

12 Mobilization 1 day Tue 5/30/06 Tue 5/30/06

13 Install Monitoring Wells 13 days Wed 5/31/06 Fri 6/16/06

14 Downgradient Injections 22 days Wed 5/31/06 Thu 6/29/06

15 Source Injection 12 days Fri 6/30/06 Mon 7/17/06

16 Riverbank Monitoring 127 days Wed 6/28/06 Thu 12/21/06

17 Time Zero Sampling Riverbank 1 day Wed 6/28/06 Wed 6/28/06

18 Month 1 Sampling 1 day Thu 7/27/06 Thu 7/27/06

19 Month 2 Sampling 1 day Fri 8/25/06 Fri 8/25/06

20 Month 3 Sampling 1 day Tue 9/26/06 Tue 9/26/06

21 Month 4 Sampling 1 day Wed 10/25/06 Wed 10/25/06

22 Month 6 Sampling 1 day Thu 12/21/06 Thu 12/21/06

23 Source Area Sampling 148 days Tue 6/27/06 Thu 1/18/07

24 Baseline Monitoring Source Area 1 day Tue 6/27/06 Tue 6/27/06

25 Time Zero Sampling Source Area 1 day Tue 7/18/06 Tue 7/18/06

26 Month 1 Sampling 1 day Thu 8/24/06 Thu 8/24/06

27 Month 2 Sampling 1 day Mon 9/25/06 Mon 9/25/06

28 Month 3 Sampling 1 day Tue 10/24/06 Tue 10/24/06

29 Month 4 Sampling 1 day Wed 11/22/06 Wed 11/22/06

30 Month 6 Sampling 1 day Thu 1/18/07 Thu 1/18/07

31 Progress Reports 89 days Tue 8/15/06 Fri 12/15/06

32 Month 1 Progress Report 5 days Tue 8/15/06 Mon 8/21/06

33 Month 2 Progress Report 5 days Wed 9/13/06 Tue 9/19/06

34 Month 3 Progress Report 5 days Fri 10/13/06 Thu 10/19/06

35 Month 4 Progress Report 5 days Mon 11/13/06 Fri 11/17/06

36 Month 5 Progress Report 5 days Mon 12/11/06 Fri 12/15/06

37 Final Report 61 days Fri 12/15/06 Fri 3/9/07

38 Report Preparation 8 wks Fri 12/15/06 Thu 2/8/07

39 Submit to DEQ 1 day Fri 2/9/07 Fri 2/9/07

40 DEQ Review 4 wks Mon 2/12/07 Fri 3/9/07
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